SGS SA

SGS SA

ISIN: CH1256740924

Overview

2024/09/13 21:52:25

Price
112.62 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.44% (1.60)

ISIN CH1256740924
Symbol SGSN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,938 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

112.88 USD
112.88 USD
112.62 USD
111.02 USD
112.75 USD
100
11,275.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=232686063,248419329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=25730693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=25730693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28e2aecf919146eba7f8e8bb044a9d51d4e1dced75c0072ab607b84993401fc3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac1273e8e49ad2ed6&time=1726645195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c73e7ff2760ba3259e8fbe7d00254c5cf3624513cada3955ccfeb65f2d5b34a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26255fd6b1dccb13b&time=1726645195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e251f5761b5aba9a4c32585e47b59e5e5dcc1f6f6900798fa3e4c9b11174d80&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=71ec62932208eb343&time=1726645195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4742fbd4ad70d56d4d435bc49f523d18b4bbc02385cb11b8049c10d756d8d4a&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=451327ddd47562ce6&time=1726645195&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe5503e78ae573d49ca42191fedbb248cce824df3644af3706a4ca21d063434d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3803a6d4df269aa2e&time=1726645195&tool=RSC

SGS SA

Details

2024/09/13 21:52:25

Price
112.62 USD

Difference

o

1.44% (1.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH1256740924

SGSN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Automotive

Stock

18,938 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 112.88 USD
High 112.88 USD
Low 112.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 111.02 USD
VWAP 112.75 USD
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 11,275.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.15% +19.85% -9.61%
Perf (abs.) +15.66 +18.65 -11.98
Beta - - -
Volatility 44.64 39.73 45.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SGS SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 09:22
09/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 09/17

Frankfurt 2019/ 12:23
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 21:52
09/13

Price

96.02 CHF

95.97 CHF

88.6800 EUR

112.62 USD

111.82 USD (25

108.72 USD (86

97.88 USD (348

92.34 USD (1,196
112.88 USD (2024/09/13
81.29 USD (2024/01/17
112.88 USD (2024/09/13
78.60 USD (2023/11/01

—_ = — = D D=

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
0.91 106
0.00 1
0.02 3
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=25730693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3093792

SGS SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:10 89.5200 EUR 0.00

08:11 2,247.00 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13851355

SGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

SGS

Contact Details
SGS SA

1 place des Alpes - 1211 Genf
Telefon: +41-22-739-91-11
Fax: +41-22-739-98-86
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Géraldine
Picaud

Olivier Merkt

Ariel Bauer

Derick
Govender

Fabrice Egloff

Jeffrey
McDonald

Jessica Sun

Luis Elias

Malcolm Reid

Marta
Vlatchkova
Olivier
Coppey
Teymur
Abasov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ried|

Sami Atiya

lan Gallienne

Janet Vergis

Ka Yan
Cheung

Kory
Sorenson

Shelby du
Pasquier

Tobias
Hartmann

Calvin Grieder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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